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① 1 田中　由子 つばさ

6

8:30

3

2

女子シニア（ベスト４まで）

集 合 時 間

10月31日（ベスト4まで）、11月28日（ベスト4以上）

☆女子決勝日（11/28）は、１２時に集合願います

池田　聖絵子17 ハニービーンズ

11 宮澤　千絵

市民倶楽部

一般

清水　良枝 MSTC

12 伊沢　美奈子

8:30

9:00

9:00

9:00

石川　朋 トパーズ

野々下　曜子 一般

越川　玲子 一般

原田　亜紀 ハッピーリーフ

④ 9 ②

18

19 渡辺　雅子 トパーズ堀　嘉津子 ラトリエ

満冨　美穂 一般

8:30

ホロノミーズ

9:00

9:00

7

4

5

谷野　淳子 MSTC

佐々木　郷子

BYE

加藤　直子 シルク

8

③

13

14

15

16

雑崎　康子 ラトリエ

根岸　珠代

つばさ

桑田　佳恵 MSTC

10

野本　昌子 一般


